In Focus: Insufficient Demand CF’B
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2 Professional services 28 -2 45 -6
(1) CFIB, Monthly Business Barometer report, March 2024. o 47% )
(2) CFIB, Your Business Outlook Survey, January 2015-March 2024. ° 30 _GOOdS-_PFOdUCINg 1-4 employees 51 +13 29 -2
Question: What factors are limiting your ability to increase sales or production? (select as many as 5 industries 5-19 employees 49 +17 33 9
apply). Since January 2024, ‘insufficient demand’ has replaced the previous options ‘insufficient %
domestic demand’ and ‘insufficient foreign demand’. 10 20-49 employees 47 7 41 12
Question: Currently, what is the general business situation of your company? (select one). Good, 15 17 19 21 23 24 50-99 employees 48 +21 50 +5

Satisfactory, Bad.

*
Note: Data for the natural resource sector not available due to insufficient responses. Low count of responses.
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